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COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE January February March April May June July August September October November December TOTAL (Current 
Year)

% Share from Total 
Arrivals

Total (Previous 
Year) % Difference

PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS
   FILIPINO NATIONALITY 253,831 273,663 323,920 365,645 325,790 262,501 218,734 251,646 238,302 253,968 235,687 281,818 3285505 79.18% 2782571 18.07%
   FOREIGN NATIONALITY 6,116 6,044 4,138 3,602 1,209 1,603 345 451 211 0 0 2,126 25845 0.62% 0 #DIV/0!
TOTAL PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS 259,947 279,707 328,058 369,247 326,999 264,104 219,079 252,097 238,513 253,968 235,687 283,944 3311350 79.80% 2782571 19.00%

NON-PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS

ASIA
   ASEAN
       BRUNEI 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 55 55 120 0.00% 137 -12.41%
       CAMBODIA 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!
       INDONESIA 8 79 27 12 37 8 35 2 15 15 16 66 320 0.01% 5607 -94.29%
       LAOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!
       MALAYSIA 295 365 434 395 308 202 317 367 395 324 344 313 4059 0.10% 15443 -73.72%
       MYANMAR 0 4 7 0 14 49 18 0 16 31 57 0 196 0.00% 94 108.51%
       SINGAPORE 395 302 381 279 251 244 265 341 235 252 367 181 3493 0.08% 29957 -88.34%
       THAILAND 104 179 133 109 135 94 118 120 93 74 123 133 1415 0.03% 6304 -77.55%
       VIETNAM 66 42 55 122 101 102 91 34 49 30 109 121 922 0.02% 2646 -65.15%
Other Asia 28 5732 21 52 45 17 49 15 41 36 3066 18 9,120                        0.22% 2802 225.48%
                 SUB-TOTAL 898 6713 1058 973 891 716 893 881 844 766 4137 887 19657 0.47% 62990 -68.79%

   EAST ASIA
       CHINA 39919 42985 40094 46689 46446 39271 42046 45616 35482 35946 42971 923 458388 11.05% 350317 30.85%
       HONGKONG 245 200 252 236 236 178 218 254 256 303 243 1538 4159 0.10% 11966 -65.24%
       JAPAN 3316 2470 790 874 780 802 1166 1112 1306 1811 1026 526 15979 0.39% 33825 -52.76%
       KOREA 9721 9639 7697 4851 4882 4285 4735 5009 5088 5126 3017 5675 69725 1.68% 69074 0.94%
       TAIWAN 55 25 179 141 192 86 287 211 478 420 362 2523 4959 0.12% 1699 191.88%
                SUB-TOTAL 53256 55319 49012 52791 52536 44622 48452 52202 42610 43606 47619 11185 553,210                    13.33% 466881 18.49%

   SOUTH ASIA
       BANGLADESH 1 30 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 3 34 75 0.00% 33 127.27%
       INDIA 202 510 259 306 121 353 94 146 363 197 213 120 2884 0.07% 6281 -54.08%
       IRAN 1 1 0 0 10 1 15 17 0 3 2 5 55 0.00% 119 -53.78%
       NEPAL 0 14 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 16 0.00% 42 -61.90%
       PAKISTAN 6 1 0 4 2 2 0 13 5 4 18 1 56 0.00% 8 600.00%
       SRI LANKA 2 3 0 1 92 6 9 6 1 4 3 31 158 0.00% 49 222.45%
                 SUB-TOTAL 212 559 259 311 226 364 118 183 370 212 239 191 3244 0.08% 6532 -50.34%

   MIDDLE EAST
       BAHRAIN 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 8 0.00% 2 300.00%
       EGYPT 9 10 7 4 3 4 10 10 6 9 7 2 81 0.00% 9 800.00%
       ISRAEL 65 19 14 27 29 15 23 26 14 36 16 3 287 0.01% 38 655.26%
       JORDAN 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 16 8 5 10 42 0.00% 2 2000.00%
       KUWAIT 8 42 0 2 0 1 1 1 9 0 3 22 89 0.00% 191 -53.40%
       SAUDI ARABIA 188 152 129 243 171 87 155 186 143 138 133 121 1846 0.04% 848 117.69%
      UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 92 125 145 148 192 48 136 103 72 49 172 11 1293 0.03% 2174 -40.52%
Other Middle East 150 210 30 34 30 110 69 37 42 38 36 53 839 0.02% 5405
                 SUB-TOTAL 513 559 325 461 425 266 395 366 302 279 372 222 4485 0.11% 8669 -48.26%
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AMERICA
   NORTH AMERICA
       CANADA 239 218 224 194 208 323 293 256 363 292 245 357 3212 0.08% 19319 -83.37%
       MEXICO 2 17 100 67 5 0 24 9 228 196 88 308 1044 0.03% 79 1221.52%
       USA 7642 5931 3537 4449 5539 6605 5615 5879 6307 6463 3678 2996 64641 1.56% 104340 -38.05%
Other America 77 23 23 2 2 13 10 35 0 0 19 15 219 0.01% 312 -29.81%
                 SUB-TOTAL 7960 6189 3884 4712 5754 6941 5942 6179 6898 6951 4030 3676 69116 1.67% 124050 -44.28%

   SOUTH AMERICA
       ARGENTINA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!
       BRAZIL 4 14 38 13 11 11 19 15 29 83 36 11 284 0.01% 35 711.43%
       COLOMBIA 0 4 8 20 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 38 0.00% 1 3700.00%
       PERU 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0.00% 144 -97.92%
       VENEZUELA 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00% 17 -82.35%
                SUB-TOTAL 4 18 48 34 11 15 19 15 29 86 38 12 329 0.01% 197 67.01%

EUROPE
   WESTERN EUROPE
       AUSTRIA 19 26 0 5 54 3 0 137 148 237 175 23 827 0.02% 605 36.69%
       BELGIUM 27 6 9 0 5 2 4 1 1 1 5 6 67 0.00% 1122 -94.03%
       FRANCE 108 132 64 196 253 52 76 52 88 78 75 32 1206 0.03% 4297 -71.93%
       GERMANY 157 202 110 122 140 171 182 149 115 123 149 97 1717 0.04% 4388 -60.87%
       LUXEMBOURG 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 6 0 126 227 0.01% 0 #DIV/0!
       NETHERLANDS 13 2 33 39 3 6 5 2 5 4 33 10 155 0.00% 1368 -88.67%
       SWITZERLAND 103 78 80 65 118 37 68 49 145 121 39 22 925 0.02% 6437 -85.63%
                 SUB-TOTAL 427 453 296 427 573 271 335 478 502 570 476 316 5124 0.12% 18217 -71.87%

   NORTHERN EUROPE
       DENMARK 3 21 20 7 5 2 4 6 0 13 5 22 108 0.00% 614 -82.41%
       FINLAND 2 26 17 5 1 7 7 3 10 18 3 1 100 0.00% 773 -87.06%
       IRELAND 182 242 46 27 11 34 31 45 32 20 33 46 749 0.02% 304 146.38%
       NORWAY 44 2 3 3 11 13 4 10 33 26 41 85 275 0.01% 415 -33.73%
       SWEDEN 30 43 33 31 26 13 61 41 41 28 26 26 399 0.01% 2110 -81.09%
       UNITED KINGDOM 186 330 227 259 251 313 351 346 351 485 334 160 3593 0.09% 11078 -67.57%
                 SUB-TOTAL 447 664 346 332 305 382 458 451 467 590 442 340 5224 0.13% 15294 -65.84%

   SOUTHERN EUROPE
       GREECE 8 0 1 0 15 4 2 0 1 8 0 0 39 0.00% 1 3800.00%
       ITALY 89 49 152 43 34 113 62 41 64 79 105 41 872 0.02% 810 7.65%
       PORTUGAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 24 33 0.00% 13 153.85%
       SPAIN 11 14 44 48 38 2 7 9 11 5 33 4 226 0.01% 157 43.95%
       UNION OF SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO 2 0 0 85 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!
                 SUB-TOTAL 110 63 197 176 88 120 73 50 76 92 145 69 1259 0.03% 981 28.34%

   EASTERN EUROPE
       COMMONWEALTH OF INDEPENDENT STATES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!
       POLAND 13 7 62 108 100 0 0 22 0 0 1 0 313 0.01% 95 229.47%
       RUSSIA 16 28 28 17 6 8 4 3 10 11 46 15 192 0.00% 269 -28.62%
Other Eastern Europe 56 38 55 50 4 125 131 176 110 98 153 60 0.00% 573 -100.00%
                 SUB-TOTAL 85 73 145 175 110 133 135 201 120 109 200 75 1561 0.04% 937 66.60%

AUSTRALASIA/PACIFIC
       AUSTRALIA 609 741 694 612 469 1060 762 694 1134 1079 555 516 8925 0.22% 20529 -56.52%
       GUAM 34 12 10 12 15 25 41 17 46 33 27 4 276 0.01% 432 -36.11%
       NAURU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!
       NEW ZEALAND 59 77 45 59 88 70 62 40 94 103 99 60 856 0.02% 1583 -45.93%
       PAPUA NEW GUINEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.00% 34 -97.06%
                 SUB-TOTAL 702 830 749 683 572 1155 865 751 1274 1216 681 580 10058 0.24% 22578 -55.45%
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AFRICA
       NIGERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!
       SOUTH AFRICA 70 43 0 56 11 56 40 62 58 52 48 39 535 0.01% 2247 -76.19%
                 SUB-TOTAL 70 43 0 56 11 56 40 62 58 52 48 39 535 0.01% 2247 -76.19%

OTHERS AND UNSPECIFIED 
RESIDENCES 9440 9136 9194 9112 11765 10301 27,369 14921 16306 11564 10076 8453 147637 3.56% 52926 178.95%

TOTAL NON-PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS 74106 80619 65513 70243 73269 65342 85,094 76740 69856 66093 68503 26045 821439 19.80% 782499 4.98%

OVERSEAS FILIPINOS* 280 163 237 2463 712 3000 1420 1224 1322 834 1719 3475 16849 0.41% 31027 -45.70%

GRAND TOTAL GUEST ARRIVALS 334,333 360,489 393,808 441,953 400,980 332,446 305,593 330,061 309,691 320,895 305,909 313,464 4,149,622 100.00% 3596097 15.39%
   Total Philippine Residents 259947 279707 328058 369247 326999 264104 219079 252097 238513 253968 235687 283944 3311350 79.80% 2782571 19.00%
   Total Non-Philippine Residents 74106 80619 65513 70243 73269 65342 85094 76740 69856 66093 68503 26045 821423 19.80% 782499 4.97%
   Total Overseas Filipinos 280 163 237 2463 712 3000 1420 1224 1322 834 1719 3475 16849 0.41% 31027 -45.70%

0

* Philippine passport holders permanently residing abroad; excludes overseas Filipino workers

Prepared by:            ____________________________________                         ________________________________________                         ____________________________________                                                    
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